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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve Seat Preference No Merit Score

1 SA53881 Zakir Hussain Said Hussain m 1048 1100 95.27 3 95.27

2 SA59493 Sami Ullah Khan Haleem Ullah m 1044 1100 94.91 2 94.91

3 SA56942 Arooba shahid Shahid hussain
shahid

f 1037 1100 94.27 3 94.27

4 SA63275 SHEHZAD ALI HABIB AJAMI m 1032 1100 93.82 3 93.82

5 SA61932 ISMAIL KHAN Mian gul zada m 1030 1100 93.64 2 93.64

6 SA58584 Ishaq ullah Aman ullah khan m 1029 1100 93.55 3 93.55

7 SA54907 JUNAID AHMAD BAKHT ZAMIN m 561 600 93.5 2 93.5

8 SA62844 SHAHAB MIRZA MUBARAK GUL m 1022 1100 92.91 * FATA 2 92.91

9 SA57780 Noora Rahman Gul Rahman f 1020 1100 92.73 1 92.73

10 SA64507 Kaleem Ullah Noor Rahim m 1020 1100 92.73 * FATA 3 92.73

11 SA63270 Numan ali Muhambar m 1019 1100 92.64 3 92.64

12 SA64128 laiba zaman shah zaman khan f 1018 1100 92.55 3 92.55

13 SA56213 Hamida Bakht Bahramand m 554 600 92.33 3 92.33

14 SA53925 Bilal Khan Fazal Wahid Khan m 1015 1100 92.27 2 92.27

15 SA65078 Muhammad Haris
Khan

Adil Khan m 1106 1200 92.17 2 92.17



16 SA58755 Marjan Ayesha Razim Khan f 1105 1200 92.08 2 92.08

17 SA59131 Malaika Ibrahim Ibrahim Khan f 1105 1200 92.08 4 92.08

18 SA64110 muhammad
adnan

jehanzeb khan m 1103 1200 91.92 2 91.92

19 SA60050 Ayaz Abdul Hakeem m 1010 1100 91.82 3 91.82

20 SA59749 Hamza Ahmad Farid ullah m 1009 1100 91.73 6 91.73

21 SA59701 Sudais Hussain Hassan Khan m 1097 1200 91.417 3 91.417

22 SA58894 Ansha Gul Ihsan Ullah f 1005 1100 91.36 4 91.36

23 SA58766 Alishba Tariq Muhammad Tariq
Nawaz

f 1002 1100 91.09 3 91.09

24 SA64514 Naeem Ullah Muhammad
Rahim

m 1002 1100 91.09 * Disabled * FATA 2 91.09

25 SA57351 Aizaz Ali Shah Nisar Muhammad
khan

m 1000 1100 90.91 3 90.91

26 SA63329 Kiran Naik Muhammad f 1000 1100 90.91 * Female
Reserved

2 90.91

27 SA64345 Shamal nazir Muhammad Nazir f 1000 1100 90.91 * Female
Reserved *

3 90.91

28 SA58763 Wajeeha
Rahman

Haji Rahman f 1000 1100 90.909 3 90.90900000000002

29 SA62824 Mujib ur Rahman GHANI UR
RAHMAN

m 999 1100 90.82 2 90.82

30 SA55200 Waqas Khan Muhammad
Farooq khan

m 544 600 90.67 3 90.67

31 SA62972 Sajjad Ullah Hukam Rawan m 1088 1200 90.67 2 90.67



32 SA60844 Zia Ul Islam Bakht Rahman m 996 1100 90.55 2 90.55

33 SA56520 haseena Ibrahim Muhammad
Ibrahim

f 994 1100 90.364 * Female
Reserved

3 90.36399999999999

34 SA52932 Haleema Gul Zafar Ali Khan f 994 1100 90.36 3 90.36

35 SA56648 Jan muhammad
khan

Muhammad
zaboor khan

m 994 1100 90.36 3 90.36

36 SA59103 Maha shahzada SHAHZADA f 994 1100 90.36 * Female
Reserved

2 90.36

37 SA57683 Haseeba Naz Akbar Ali f 542 600 90.33 2 90.33

38 SA60384 Tariq ullah Muhammad ayaz
khan

m 1084 1200 90.33 3 90.33

39 SA56369 Habiba Khan Dilawar Khan f 1083 1200 90.25 3 90.25

40 SA55685 Ayesha Fazal Fazle Rabbi f 992 1100 90.18 3 90.18

41 SA60640 RUJAB NOOR Zia uddin f 991 1100 90.09 * Female
Reserved

3 90.09

42 SA63529 Muhammad
Sabeel

Gul Zaman m 1081 1200 90.08 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

3 90.08

43 SA59788 MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

SHAH BAHADAR
KHAN

m 990 1100 90.0 2 90.0

44 SA62685 Asma Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal f 1080 1200 90.0 1 90.0

45 SA61688 KIRAN KHAN Muhammad SAID
KHAN

f 989 1100 89.909 1 89.90900000000002

46 SA54910 MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

BAKHT ZAMIN m 1078 1200 89.83 2 89.83

47 SA53532 NAZISH FAZAL fazal nawab f 988 1100 89.82 3 89.82



48 SA54788 Mehtab Ahmad Salah Uddin m 986 1100 89.64 * FATA 1 89.64

49 SA57654 AQIB
MUHAMMAD

GUL
MUHAMMAD

m 986 1100 89.64 3 89.64

50 SA63759 Irfan Khan Abid ur rahman m 986 1100 89.64 2 89.64

51 SA58314 Hamad Raza Shah kamin m 985 1100 89.545 2 89.545

52 SA60308 Manahil Shehzadi Zafar Ali Khan f 1074 1200 89.5 2 89.5

53 SA62900 Muhammad
Sahib

Muhammad Gul m 984 1100 89.45 2 89.45

54 SA63253 Husna Bibi ABDUL WAHID m 984 1100 89.45 * Female
Reserved

3 89.45

55 SA64204 Ziyab Amin Fazli Wahab m 984 1100 89.45 1 89.45

56 SA61966 Sony Rahim Abdur Rahim f 1073 1200 89.42 * FATA 3 89.42

57 SA58107 Noman Ahmad Rashid Ahmad m 983 1100 89.36 3 89.36

58 SA64973 Irfan Uddin Subhan Uddin m 983 1100 89.36 2 89.36

59 SA56668 Sayed Ali Khan Sherin Zada m 536 600 89.33 3 89.33

60 SA57346 Ahsan Ud Din Qudrat Ullah m 981 1100 89.18 * FATA 2 89.18

61 SA59111 Atta Ur Rahman Abdur Rahim m 981 1100 89.18 * FATA 3 89.18

62 SA55147 HILAL khan Muhammad ismail m 980 1100 89.09 * Sports 2 89.09

63 SA55840 Rawzat Ullah Rahim Ullah m 980 1100 89.09 1 89.09

64 SA59473 Abbas khan Gul Rahman m 979 1100 89.0 3 89.0

65 SA65524 Malaika Khan Aman Ullah Khan m 1068 1200 89.0 2 89.0

66 SA64023 Abdul aziz Muhammad jamal m 978 1100 88.91 * Hafiz e Quran 2 88.91

67 SA59853 Sohaib Nazeer Nazeer Ahmad m 533 600 88.833 3 88.833



68 SA64215 Rameesha khan Salahu d din f 1066 1200 88.83 3 88.83

69 SA60498 ASADULLAH
QAZI

Muhammad
Anwar

m 977 1100 88.82 * 3 88.82

70 SA64300 Reshma Fazal Fazal Mabood f 977 1100 88.82 5 88.82

71 SA64533 Rehan Ullah Ghaus ur Rahman m 977 1100 88.82 3 88.82

72 SA54774 Wajeeha Rambel Khan f 1064 1200 88.67 3 88.67

73 SA64552 Aiman fayaz Fayaz
Muhammad

f 1064 1200 88.67 3 88.67

74 SA55320 Raqeeb Khan Ahmad Khan m 975 1100 88.64 3 88.64

75 SA63815 Hamad Ullah Fazal Nabi m 1063 1200 88.58 3 88.58

76 SA56444 ZAHID ULLAH Sami Ullah m 487 550 88.55 2 88.55

77 SA65471 Sufyan Aslam zakir aslam m 1062 1200 88.5 2 88.5

78 SA60157 Hajra Hussain Shah hussain f 972 1100 88.36 2 88.36

79 SA64197 Azam Khan Aman Ullah Khan m 1060 1200 88.33 3 88.33

80 SA62497 Aneesa Ushman Ushman Ghani f 971 1100 88.27 1 88.27

81 SA65327 Kashif ullah Jan ur rahman m 971 1100 88.27 1 88.27

82 SA55199 Shayan
Muhammad Ali

Dost Muhammad
Khan

m 970 1100 88.18 2 88.18

83 SA58529 Humayun Khan Zahir Shah m 529 600 88.17 2 88.17

84 SA59076 Faryal Bibi Zahir Shah m 529 600 88.17 2 88.17

85 SA59626 Fatima tu zuhra Khalid khan f 1058 1200 88.17 1 88.17



86 SA56057 Muhammad
Ibrahim

Said jalil m 969 1100 88.09 * FATA 5 88.09

87 SA61859 SAIF ULLAH sahib ullah m 1057 1200 88.08 1 88.08

88 SA60161 Balqees Rahman Rahman Ullah f 528 600 88.0 1 88.0

89 SA65117 Wardah Amna Hasbunallah f 1056 1200 88.0 1 88.0

90 SA56329 Muhammad
Farooq

Muhammad Amin m 967 1100 87.91 3 87.91

91 SA59798 Sara Zaman Shah zaman khan f 967 1100 87.91 2 87.91

92 SA64701 Mehrosh Shams uddin f 967 1100 87.91 1 87.91

93 SA59812 shehzad khan Muhammad Afzal
khan

m 967 1100 87.909 * Disabled 3 87.90900000000002

94 SA53594 SABA FARYAL HAji Rahman f 527 600 87.83 1 87.83

95 SA58139 Abdullah Jan Sahib Jan m 1054 1200 87.83 * FATA 3 87.83

96 SA64259 Dil Avez Amin Amin Ullah f 966 1100 87.82 3 87.82

97 SA65516 Syed Huzaifa
Bacha

Bakht Ahmad m 1053 1200 87.75 2 87.75

98 SA53891 Abdul Aziz Bawar khan m 965 1100 87.73 2 87.73

99 SA59641 Uzma Ali Liaqat Ali f 526 600 87.67 2 87.67

100 SA59721 Izhar Ullah Asfandyar m 526 600 87.67 2 87.67

101 SA63301 Khushboo Aziz Wajid Ali m 1052 1200 87.67 2 87.67

102 SA65332 Kumail Yousaf Yousaf khan m 1052 1200 87.67 2 87.67

103 SA65411 urooba arshad Arshad Hussain f 1052 1200 87.667 1 87.667

104 SA61014 Irshad Ullah Wali Muhammad m 964 1100 87.64 * FATA 1 87.64



105 SA61544 Ayesha Ajmal Muhammad Ajmal
Khan

f 1051 1200 87.58 2 87.58

106 SA64922 Paris bibi Shereen zada f 1051 1200 87.58 3 87.58

107 SA60087 Talha Saeed Rahman Said m 963 1100 87.55 1 87.55

108 SA64019 Farhan Sayed Badshah Sayed m 963 1100 87.55 3 87.55

109 SA65074 Muhammad Hilal Parwaiz khan m 1050 1200 87.5 3 87.5

110 SA53652 ASHRAF ALI FAZLI WAHAB m 524 600 87.33 1 87.33

111 SA62070 Nimra
Muhammad

Noor Muhammad f 960 1100 87.273 * Female
Reserved

3 87.273

112 SA63516 Javaria Javaid Javaid Hussain f 960 1100 87.27 * Female
Reserved

2 87.27

113 SA58261 MUHAMMAD
AFZAAL

SULTAN
MUHAMMAD

m 1047 1200 87.25 3 87.25

114 SA65206 Hifsa Shah Nasreen BiBi f 959 1100 87.18 3 87.18

115 SA63214 Arshad Khan Muhammad Said
Pacha

m 1046 1200 87.17 3 87.17

116 SA60239 Hafsa ayyub Muhammad ayyub
khan

f 958 1100 87.09 3 87.09

117 SA53542 Waqas Ahmad
Khan

hayat ullah khan m 1045 1200 87.08 3 87.08

118 SA61104 Abid Hussain Akhtar
Muhammad

m 1045 1200 87.08 3 87.08

119 SA63106 Alzaibi Asghar Asghar khan m 1045 1200 87.08 * Female
Reserved

3 87.08

120 SA63401 Kifayat Ullah Ihsan Ullah m 1045 1200 87.08 3 87.08

121 SA64659 Razi Ullah Mir Jan m 1045 1200 87.08 2 87.08



122 SA53718 Abdul hafiz Syed badshah m 957 1100 87.0 3 87.0

123 SA54454 Izaz Alam Sardar alam m 1044 1200 87.0 2 87.0

124 SA58930 Muhammad
Hamza

Rahmatullah m 957 1100 87.0 3 87.0

125 SA62532 Muhammad Haris Waheed Ur
Rahman

m 1044 1200 87.0 1 87.0

126 SA61984 Farah Arshad Sohail Arshad f 1043 1200 86.92 3 86.92

127 SA57576 Rizwan Khan Hafiz Shirin Zada m 956 1100 86.91 * Hafiz e Quran 3 86.91

128 SA56908 Ikram Ullah Khaista Khan m 956 1100 86.909 3 86.90900000000002

129 SA54905 IMRAN ALI WAZIR JAN m 521 600 86.83 3 86.83

130 SA57776 Tufail
Muhammad

Abd ullah m 521 600 86.83 3 86.83

131 SA65326 Sonia Naseer Abdul Naseer
Khan

m 1042 1200 86.83 1 86.83

132 SA64148 NAZALIA
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

f 1041 1200 86.75 3 86.75

133 SA64039 ALI NAWAZ SHAH NAWAZ
KHAN

m 954 1100 86.73 3 86.73

134 SA64710 Aqsa jalal Jalal uddin f 954 1100 86.73 * Female
Reserved

3 86.73

135 SA52956 Adan Gul Zafar Ali Khan f 1040 1200 86.67 3 86.67

136 SA56786 Naeem Ullah Rahim Said m 520 600 86.67 3 86.67

137 SA63901 Ashbala Khan Muhammad Khan f 1040 1200 86.67 2 86.67

138 SA64114 aiman nawar muhammad
anwar khan

f 953 1100 86.64 3 86.64



139 SA64992 WALAYAT SAID TOTI RAHMAN m 953 1100 86.64 2 86.64

140 SA63108 Muhammad
Yaseen

Abdul Shakoor m 1039 1200 86.58 2 86.58

141 SA63779 IKRAM ULLAH ANWAR
RAHMAN

m 952 1100 86.55 2 86.55

142 SA57316 Sidra Wakeel Abdul Wakeel f 519 600 86.5 2 86.5

143 SA59018 Hashir Waqar Waqar Ahmad m 1038 1200 86.5 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

5 86.5

144 SA62800 Syeda Shahana
Waqar

Syed Waqar
Ahmad

f 1038 1200 86.5 2 86.5

145 SA60989 IMRAN ULLAH MUNAWAR
KHAN

m 951 1100 86.45 3 86.45

146 SA63362 SHAIKH
ABUZAR

FAQIR
MUHAMMAD

m 951 1100 86.45 1 86.45

147 SA61694 Muhammad
Sajjad

Taj Muhammad m 1037 1200 86.42 3 86.42

148 SA65621 Salman khan Qadar khan m 1037 1200 86.42 3 86.42

149 SA59898 Shahid Hassan Naseer Hassan m 950 1100 86.36 3 86.36

150 SA57672 MUHAMMAD
TALHA

WAJID KHAN m 1036 1200 86.333 2 86.333

151 SA58408 Murtaza Utmani Siraj uddin m 1036 1200 86.333 2 86.333

152 SA55164 Yasir Hameed Mati ullah m 1036 1200 86.33 2 86.33

153 SA59460 Uzma Akram Akram Khan f 518 600 86.33 1 86.33

154 SA63823 Raza Ullah Aamat Ullah m 1036 1200 86.33 2 86.33



155 SA64793 Tayba Bibi Nosherawan f 948 1100 86.18 * Female
Reserved

2 86.18

156 SA59497 Zahir Ullah Sherin Zada m 517 600 86.17 2 86.17

157 SA64858 Madeeha Anjum Iqbal Hussain f 1034 1200 86.17 * Female
Reserved

3 86.17

158 SA64996 MEWAND KHAN JEHAN BAKHT m 1034 1200 86.17 2 86.17

159 SA59216 Muhammad
Abdur Rahim

Muhammad Arif m 1033 1200 86.08 3 86.08

160 SA59139 Muntazir Khan Noor Ayaz Khan m 946 1100 86.0 2 86.0

161 SA63265 Mehek hayat Hayat akram f 946 1100 86.0 3 86.0

162 SA57921 Asad ullah Liaq khan m 1031 1200 85.92 3 85.92

163 SA65005 Imad Ullah Hamayoun Khan m 945 1100 85.91 2 85.91

164 SA65058 ADNAN KHAN DAWOOD KHAN m 945 1100 85.91 3 85.91

165 SA56302 Shahid Khan Kefayat Ullah m 1030 1200 85.83 * FATA 3 85.83

166 SA60139 SALMAN ALI BAKHT ZADA m 515 600 85.83 3 85.83

167 SA63029 Abdul Ghaffar
Khan

Abdul Wahab m 943 1100 85.73 3 85.73

168 SA60203 Azmatullah khan Qayum khan m 942 1100 85.64 * Sports 2 85.64

169 SA65553 HAJRA BIBI Namat Ullah m 942 1100 85.64 3 85.64

170 SA59570 Jawad Ahmad Ghulam Rahim m 941 1100 85.55 3 85.55

171 SA64718 Ashfaq Ahmad Fazal Subhan m 1026 1200 85.5 2 85.5

172 SA62964 Mansoor akhtar Amir nadar m 940 1100 85.45 3 85.45

173 SA56973 SYED FIDA
ULLAH

RAHMAN ULLAH m 939 1100 85.36 * 2 85.36



174 SA59911 Khadija dawood Muhammad
Dawood Khan

f 939 1100 85.36 3 85.36

175 SA59718 Muhammad Ilyas Abdul Zamin
Khan

m 1024 1200 85.333 3 85.333

176 SA57148 MAAZ ULLAH IHSAN UL HAQ m 512 600 85.33 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

3 85.33

177 SA58441 Hafsa shah Hazrat shah f 937 1100 85.18 1 85.18

178 SA56354 Sayed Abid Khan Abdullah m 511 600 85.17 3 85.17

179 SA63340 Summaya khan Asghar khan f 1022 1200 85.17 * Female
Reserved

2 85.17

180 SA59733 Asad Ullah Khan Umar Muhammad m 936 1100 85.091 3 85.09100000000001

181 SA53920 Shafiullah khan Muhammad Ikram m 1020 1200 85.0 3 85.0

182 SA61690 FARIZ ULLAH FAZAL RAHMAN m 1020 1200 85.0 2 85.0

183 SA63458 Taskeen Shuaib Muhammad
Shuaib

f 1020 1200 85.0 1 85.0

184 SA64521 ZAHOOR ULLAH muslim khan m 935 1100 85.0 * FATA 3 85.0

185 SA65221 Muhammad Khan Sultanat Khan m 1020 1200 85.0 3 85.0

186 SA59410 Kiran jehan Jehan Bahadar f 934 1100 84.909 * Female
Reserved

3 84.90900000000002

187 SA59019 INAM ULLAH ISRARUD DIN m 509 600 84.83 2 84.83

188 SA63213 waqas ullah Gul Faraz Khan m 1018 1200 84.83 6 84.83

189 SA64408 Muhammad
Zulkifal

Nafees Ahmad m 1018 1200 84.83 2 84.83

190 SA65086 ABID ULLAH MIAN JAMEEL
SHAH

m 1018 1200 84.83 3 84.83



191 SA65592 Shahid Khan Muhammad Zeb m 1018 1200 84.83 2 84.83

192 SA59332 Saba gul SHAH ROOM f 1017 1200 84.75 1 84.75

193 SA64943 Manahil quraishi Ihsan ullah m 1017 1200 84.75 * * 5 84.75

194 SA63321 Waqas Khan Hazrat Umar m 1016 1200 84.67 2 84.67

195 SA64357 Aqsa Rahim Rahim Khan f 1016 1200 84.67 3 84.67

196 SA64979 Saif Ullah Qayum Khan m 1016 1200 84.667 3 84.667

197 SA65440 Laiba Gul Abdul Samad f 1015 1200 84.58 * Female
Reserved

2 84.58

198 SA63491 Anab Asmat Asmatullah f 930 1100 84.55 * Female
Reserved

1 84.55

199 SA61836 safana urooj Abdul kabir f 1014 1200 84.5 2 84.5

200 SA62877 Farishta Aziz Aziz Ul Haq f 1014 1200 84.5 * Disabled 3 84.5

201 SA64150 AZLAN SHAH MUSHTAQ
AHMAD

m 1014 1200 84.5 1 84.5

202 SA64286 Ibrahim Khan Gul Badshah
Khan

m 1014 1200 84.5 3 84.5

203 SA58747 Zunairah ihtisham Ihtisham ul haq f 929 1100 84.45 * 3 84.45

204 SA62958 NABI KHAN AZAR
MUHAMMAD

m 1013 1200 84.42 2 84.42

205 SA64125 Sami Ullah Rahman Ullah m 1013 1200 84.42 3 84.42

206 SA65376 Ilham S
Asfedyaar

Asfandiyar Ali f 1013 1200 84.42 1 84.42

207 SA62788 Sobia Noor Noor Ul Islam f 1012 1200 84.33 * Female
Reserved

2 84.33



208 SA61098 JAWAIRIA BIBI FArooq hussain m 1011 1200 84.25 3 84.25

209 SA56226 AFSAR ALI BACHA SAID m 505 600 84.17 2 84.17

210 SA65569 Jawad Hayat Hayat Badshah m 1010 1200 84.17 1 84.17

211 SA58631 Muhammad Israr Fazal Rahman m 925 1100 84.09 3 84.09

212 SA62496 JAWAD AHMAD YOUSAF KHAN m 925 1100 84.09 3 84.09

213 SA61242 Nazish Bibi Lajbar f 1009 1200 84.08 * Female
Reserved

2 84.08

214 SA64037 Muhsin Ahmad Rahim Bahadar m 1009 1200 84.08 2 84.08

215 SA64816 Zakira Bibi Akbar said f 1008 1200 84.0 2 84.0

216 SA61238 Waqas Ahmad Zahir Jan m 1007 1200 83.92 2 83.92

217 SA65071 Aruba Izhar Izhar Hussain f 1007 1200 83.92 * Female
Reserved

1 83.92

218 SA64387 INAM ULLAH JUMA FAQIR m 923 1100 83.91 3 83.91

219 SA59891 Sumayya
Rehman

Saeed Ur
Rehman

f 503 600 83.83 2 83.83

220 SA58445 Bushra shah Hazrat shah f 922 1100 83.82 1 83.82

221 SA61615 Shumaila kiran Awal Khan f 1005 1200 83.75 3 83.75

222 SA63311 NAVEED ULLAH HAJI
MOHAMMAD

m 1005 1200 83.75 2 83.75

223 SA64084 SARA AFTAB SHER NAWAZ m 1005 1200 83.75 1 83.75

224 SA57813 Taj Ud Din Taj Ud Din m 921 1100 83.73 8 83.73

225 SA62269 Laiba ilyas Ilyas f 921 1100 83.73 3 83.73

226 SA57711 Bilal Ahmad Nisar Ullah m 502 600 83.67 2 83.67



227 SA59283 HASNAIN
AHMAD

ABDUL SALAM m 502 600 83.67 2 83.67

228 SA60769 Arif Ali Said Rahman m 1004 1200 83.67 3 83.67

229 SA62642 Momin Khan Sharif Khan m 1004 1200 83.67 2 83.67

230 SA64695 Khush Bakht Bibi Simeen Khan f 918 1100 83.45 2 83.45

231 SA60112 Yusra Bibi Momin Khan f 1001 1200 83.417 1 83.417

232 SA56588 Muhammad Taha
Karim

Muhammad Abdul
Karim

m 917 1100 83.36 2 83.36

233 SA57590 Muhammad
Shahid

Zarif Khan m 917 1100 83.36 * FATA 3 83.36

234 SA65429 Sunbul Muhammad Karim f 917 1100 83.36 1 83.36

235 SA54638 ASAD ULLAH MAHBOOB
ULLAH

m 500 600 83.33 3 83.33

236 SA58302 Sana Ullah Umer Rahman m 1000 1200 83.33 3 83.33

237 SA64243 MUHAMMAD
WASIM

MUHAMMAD
NAZIR

m 1000 1200 83.33 2 83.33

238 SA64135 Roman Khan Ayaz Muhammad m 916 1100 83.27 * FATA 3 83.27

239 SA54137 Namra Bibi Fazal Rabbi khan f 999 1200 83.25 * Female
Reserved

6 83.25

240 SA61745 Komal Mujeeb Mujeeb Ur
Rehman

f 999 1200 83.25 3 83.25

241 SA62078 Afsheen Shahid Love Dan f 999 1200 83.25 * FATA 3 83.25

242 SA65195 Neelam Hanif Hanif Ullah Khan f 999 1200 83.25 3 83.25

243 SA59707 MUHAMMAD
DIYAN

Nasir UD DIN m 499 600 83.17 3 83.17



244 SA60365 Muhammad Asif Noor Ul Amin m 499 600 83.17 2 83.17

245 SA64995 Abdur Rahman Abdul Aziz m 998 1200 83.17 3 83.17

246 SA61250 Hazrat Hussain Fazal Subhan m 914 1100 83.09 2 83.09

247 SA54795 abdul haseeb
shah

qasim shah m 997 1200 83.08 2 83.08

248 SA58208 Afsha Khan Ajab Khan f 997 1200 83.08 1 83.08

249 SA60125 Tahoora Habib Sher Habib f 997 1200 83.08 * Female
Reserved

3 83.08

250 SA61205 Abeer Miraj Miraj khalid f 997 1200 83.08 3 83.08

251 SA64359 Muhammad Yasir
Hamid

Niamat Ullah m 996 1200 83.0 3 83.0

252 SA64545 Raza ullah khan Fazal Karim m 913 1100 83.0 3 83.0

253 SA61565 Nazia Bibi Fazal Manood f 995 1200 82.92 * Female
Reserved

2 82.92

254 SA61854 IRFAN ULLAH ZAIR AFZAL
KHAN

m 995 1200 82.92 3 82.92

255 SA62390 Shabana Begum Rahman Ul Haq m 995 1200 82.92 1 82.92

256 SA58254 Areeba
Shamayam

Ehsan Ur
Rehman

f 912 1100 82.91 3 82.91

257 SA63052 Adeeba Gul FIDA
MUHAMMAD

f 911 1100 82.82 * Female
Reserved

2 82.82

258 SA63303 Shafiq Ur
Rahman

Abdur Rahman m 911 1100 82.82 2 82.82

259 SA62762 Atta Ur Rahman Izat khan m 993 1200 82.75 * Hafiz e Quran 2 82.75

260 SA58491 Areej Arshad Arshad ali f 910 1100 82.73 3 82.73



261 SA62017 Zarshad Khan Sahib Zarin m 992 1200 82.67 * FATA 3 82.67

262 SA61907 Uzma Bibi Noor Rahman f 991 1200 82.58 * Female
Reserved

2 82.58

263 SA64295 Humama khan Salah uddin f 991 1200 82.58 1 82.58

264 SA56284 Muhammad Riaz Muhamad Riaz m 494 600 82.33 2 82.33

265 SA59645 Aiman Bibi Nasar Hussain f 494 600 82.33 1 82.33

266 SA61638 LUBABA BIBI SABIR
MUHAMMAD

f 905 1100 82.27 3 82.27

267 SA63445 Sapna Bibi Fazal Raziq f 904 1100 82.18 * Female
Reserved

3 82.18

268 SA53924 LAIBA JAN ASMAT ULLAH
KHAN

f 493 600 82.17 3 82.17

269 SA54718 JALWA
KHURSHID

KHURSHID
IQBAL

f 986 1200 82.17 * Female
Reserved

1 82.17

270 SA56590 Sawaira Ubaid Ubaid Ullah f 493 600 82.17 1 82.17

271 SA64418 JALWA SULTAN SULTAN AHMAD f 986 1200 82.17 2 82.17

272 SA56808 Sunbal Gul Ubaid Ullah f 986 1200 82.167 2 82.167

273 SA62291 JAVERIA BIBI Hazrat ghani f 903 1100 82.09 3 82.09

274 SA60421 Shehla Bahadar Muhammad sher
bahadar

f 985 1200 82.083 * Female
Reserved

3 82.083

275 SA57095 Rafiq Ahmad Nisar Ahmad
khan

m 985 1200 82.08 3 82.08

276 SA61245 Raeesa khan Bashir Ahmad f 985 1200 82.08 2 82.08

277 SA61548 Gulalai Muhammad Afzal f 985 1200 82.08 2 82.08



278 SA63447 Salma Bibi Ismail Khan f 985 1200 82.08 * Female
Reserved

3 82.08

279 SA63692 Abd ullah Gul Hakim m 985 1200 82.08 * FATA 5 82.08

280 SA55888 Murad Khan Shefa Uddin m 492 600 82.0 3 82.0

281 SA56870 Asif ali Sher Ali m 492 600 82.0 3 82.0

282 SA58418 Iqra Rahim Rahim Gul f 984 1200 82.0 2 82.0

283 SA61728 Alisha Naeem Muhammad
Naeem Khan

f 984 1200 82.0 6 82.0

284 SA62022 USMAN AHAD ABDUL AHAD m 984 1200 82.0 2 82.0

285 SA62075 Maria Tahir MUHAMMAD
TAHIR

f 984 1200 82.0 3 82.0

286 SA65322 FAIZA BIBI MIAN GUL f 984 1200 82.0 3 82.0

287 SA58462 Nafeesa bibi Muhammad
Shuaib

f 983 1200 81.92 3 81.92

288 SA58619 Hameed Ullah Rasul Zeb m 982 1200 81.83 2 81.83

289 SA60172 Shehla sayad Amir sayad f 981 1200 81.75 2 81.75

290 SA63671 Muhammad Uzair Muhib Zada m 981 1200 81.75 2 81.75

291 SA64233 Mehran khan SHER SHAH
KHAN

m 981 1200 81.75 3 81.75

292 SA64566 Muskan Mehboob Mehboob Ur
Rehman

m 981 1200 81.75 3 81.75

293 SA58601 MUJAHID
AHMAD

ALI MUHAMMAD m 490 600 81.67 3 81.67

294 SA59907 Talha Ismail Muhammad Ismail m 980 1200 81.67 2 81.67



295 SA60207 Baithul Haram Inayat Ullah f 979 1200 81.58 * Female
Reserved

2 81.58

296 SA65462 Tanveer Ahmad Umer Muhammad m 979 1200 81.58 2 81.58

297 SA57828 Ihtesham Ul Haq Aziz Ur Rahman m 897 1100 81.55 3 81.55

298 SA57388 SANA ULLAH SAID NAWAB m 489 600 81.5 2 81.5

299 SA57404 Omama Salim Muhammad Salim
Khan

f 489 600 81.5 * Female
Reserved

1 81.5

300 SA62449 Kamran nawaz Tariq nawaz m 978 1200 81.5 2 81.5

301 SA64083 Asif wazir Mir Azam khan m 978 1200 81.5 * FATA 3 81.5

302 SA64484 Fatima Alam Fakhri E Alam m 896 1100 81.45 3 81.45

303 SA58688 Azlan khan Jamshed khan m 977 1200 81.42 3 81.42

304 SA58735 Akhtar Jamil Said Jamil m 977 1200 81.417 2 81.417

305 SA57501 GUL BANAFSHA Laiqat Ali f 895 1100 81.36 * Female
Reserved

1 81.36

306 SA59291 sudoor zakir ZAKIR ULAH f 488 600 81.33 2 81.33

307 SA60461 Syed Umar Ali
Shah

Usman Ghani m 976 1200 81.33 3 81.33

308 SA63810 SARIA AKBAR MUHAMMAD
AKBAR KHAN

f 976 1200 81.33 * Female
Reserved

5 81.33

309 SA63910 Iqra Zeb Aurang Zeb f 976 1200 81.33 * Female
Reserved

3 81.33

310 SA65083 SHAFIQ AHMAD TALEEM KHAN m 976 1200 81.33 2 81.33

311 SA63084 Javeeria Ali Shaukat Ali f 894 1100 81.27 * Female
Reserved

2 81.27



312 SA53137 Muhammad
Sameer Khan
Yousafzai

Mohammad Hanif
Khan

m 975 1200 81.25 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

5 81.25

313 SA62277 AYESHA
ASGHAR

ASGHAR KHAN f 975 1200 81.25 1 81.25

314 SA53798 Zahir ullah Sahib zada m 487 600 81.17 2 81.17

315 SA56732 Muhammad
Luqman

Gul Zaman Khan m 487 600 81.17 3 81.17

316 SA57160 Abdul Muaz Fazal Ahad m 487 600 81.17 3 81.17

317 SA57534 Farhat Ullah Nisar Ahmad m 487 600 81.17 2 81.17

318 SA59436 Irfan Pathan Ibrar Ul Haq m 974 1200 81.17 2 81.17

319 SA60068 Sadaf Khan Sher Wali Khan f 487 600 81.17 2 81.17

320 SA62883 Mahnoor Javed Javed Rahman f 974 1200 81.17 3 81.17

321 SA62936 Haseena Gul Nisar Khan f 974 1200 81.17 2 81.17

322 SA63398 Arifa Itbar Itbar f 974 1200 81.17 * FATA 1 81.17

323 SA64835 Wajeeha Khan Muhammad Khan f 974 1200 81.17 2 81.17

324 SA64962 Habiba Bibi Abdur Rahman m 973 1200 81.08 3 81.08

325 SA56138 Anisa khan Muhammad Ali
Khan

f 486 600 81.0 * Female
Reserved

8 81.0

326 SA62994 Sayed Shah Mian Sahib Zada m 972 1200 81.0 * Hafiz e Quran 3 81.0

327 SA64085 Wahidullah SHER
MUHAMMAD

m 972 1200 81.0 2 81.0

328 SA65113 Fayaz Khan Hayat Muhammad
Khan

m 972 1200 81.0 3 81.0



329 SA65637 Muhammad
Zaryab

Naik Zamin m 891 1100 81.0 3 81.0

330 SA63358 khushnuma
rashid

RASHID ZAMAN
KHAN

m 971 1200 80.92 2 80.92

331 SA56458 Summaya Taj M zarin Taj f 890 1100 80.91 5 80.91

332 SA64618 Muskan syed Muhammad Ali
shah

f 890 1100 80.91 2 80.91

333 SA59610 Syed Murad Syed Amir
Badshah

m 970 1200 80.833 * FATA 2 80.833

334 SA63978 Attaullah Bakht zada m 889 1100 80.82 3 80.82000000000001

335 SA62240 Madeeha Wahab SAEED WAHAB f 969 1200 80.75 * Female
Reserved

2 80.75

336 SA64697 Khizar Hayat Khan Badshah m 969 1200 80.75 2 80.75

337 SA65571 SAMI ULLAH TAJ UL AKBAR m 969 1200 80.75 2 80.75

338 SA53950 Rehman Uddin Muhammad Shari
yar

m 968 1200 80.67 * FATA 3 80.67

339 SA54713 ANEELA BIBI NASAR KHAN f 968 1200 80.67 * Female
Reserved

1 80.67

340 SA58501 Hajira bibi Muhammad
dawood

f 484 600 80.67 2 80.67

341 SA57489 Wajeeha Liaqat Liaqat Ali f 887 1100 80.64 * Female
Reserved

1 80.64

342 SA62632 Zakir Ullah Sultan Zeb khan m 967 1200 80.583 2 80.583

343 SA57918 UROJ AHAD ABDUL AHAD f 483 600 80.5 * Female
Reserved

1 80.5

344 SA58792 Tahira Khan Fazli Hameed f 483 600 80.5 3 80.5



345 SA62175 Mushtaq Ahmad Faridon Khan m 966 1200 80.5 3 80.5

346 SA59427 Munazza Tahir Tahir Khan f 885 1100 80.45 * Female
Reserved

3 80.45

347 SA61042 muhammad
waseem

amir muhammad
khan

m 885 1100 80.45 3 80.45

348 SA64774 Amjad Ali Abdur Rashad m 965 1200 80.42 2 80.42

349 SA59399 hina bibi haq nawaz khan f 964 1200 80.33 * Female
Reserved

1 80.33

350 SA62182 Akhtar
Muhammad

Sher
Muhammmad

m 964 1200 80.33 2 80.33

351 SA57983 Malaika Bibi Alamgir Nawab f 963 1200 80.25 * Female
Reserved

3 80.25

352 SA63924 Najma Mushtaq Muhammad
Mushtaq Khan

f 963 1200 80.25 2 80.25

353 SA56323 Awais Khan Amjad Khan m 481 600 80.17 3 80.17

354 SA61937 Baitul Haram Qaribullah f 962 1200 80.17 * Female
Reserved

2 80.17

355 SA63821 MARIA
BAKHTIYAR
YOUSAFZAI

BAKHTIA ALI f 881 1100 80.09 * Female
Reserved

1 80.09

356 SA58183 Bushra Jamil Jamil Ahmed f 961 1200 80.083 3 80.08

357 SA58207 Warisha Rahman Atiq Ur Rahman m 961 1200 80.08 3 80.08

358 SA56565 Shafi Ullah Watan Mir m 880 1100 80.0 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

2 80.0

359 SA58137 Tanzeela eman Ghulam Hussain f 960 1200 80.0 3 80.0

360 SA59504 Unab Begum Naik Nam f 960 1200 80.0 1 80.0



361 SA59850 Noor Un Nisa Rahim Ullah m 960 1200 80.0 3 80.0

362 SA60006 Ansar Ali Liaqat Ali Khan m 480 600 80.0 2 80.0

363 SA60299 Ihtisham Falak Falak Naz m 960 1200 80.0 3 80.0

364 SA60452 MUHAMMAD
SALAMAN

MUHAMMAD
ISLAM

m 480 600 80.0 1 80.0

365 SA58956 IQRA BIBI SHER BAHADAR f 959 1200 79.92 3 79.92

366 SA60959 SANA ULLAH SAID NAWAB m 959 1200 79.92 * FATA 2 79.92

367 SA62350 Rahim Shah Khan Zarin m 959 1200 79.92 * FATA 2 79.92

368 SA59945 Taskin Bibi Said Zeb Khan f 958 1200 79.83 2 79.83

369 SA63494 JAWAD KHAN MUHAMMAD
NISAR KHAN

m 958 1200 79.83 3 79.83

370 SA60486 Usra hayat Hayat khan f 878 1100 79.82 * Female
Reserved

2 79.82000000000001

371 SA61693 Amra Rahim Rahim Shah f 957 1200 79.75 * Female
Reserved

3 79.75

372 SA58532 Salman Khan Ismail Khan m 478 600 79.67 1 79.67

373 SA58558 Tariq Jamal Wali Khan m 956 1200 79.667 3 79.667

374 SA58338 Anayat Ullah Bakht Naeem m 954 1200 79.5 2 79.5

375 SA55081 WAJEEHA SHAH RAZA SHAH f 874 1100 79.45 * Female
Reserved

1 79.45

376 SA63778 Aqsa Begum Laiq Wazir f 953 1200 79.42 3 79.42

377 SA61530 ROHA RAHMAN RAHMAN ULLAH m 952 1200 79.33 1 79.33

378 SA61832 Abid Khan Fazal Subhan m 952 1200 79.33 * * 2 79.33



379 SA63449 Alishba zia Zia ur Rahman f 872 1100 79.27 3 79.27

380 SA59993 Shama Roshan Muheb Ullah
Khan

f 951 1200 79.25 * Female
Reserved

3 79.25

381 SA53643 Umar Farooq Itbar Khan m 950 1200 79.17 3 79.17

382 SA57154 Arshad ali muhammad
bashir khan

m 475 600 79.17 2 79.17

383 SA62853 FARMAN ALI AKHTAR ZAMAN m 950 1200 79.17 3 79.17

384 SA59689 Hilal Ahmad Zahid Rahman m 950 1200 79.167 2 79.167

385 SA60081 AZRA ISLAM BACHA ISLAM f 870 1100 79.09 1 79.09

386 SA57854 NANGYAL
AHMAD SHAH

Bahadar Shah m 948 1200 79.0 3 79.0

387 SA63727 MARAWA
BAKHT

bakht rawam f 948 1200 79.0 3 79.0

388 SA65161 Muhammad
Sudais

Imran Khan m 947 1200 78.92 2 78.92

389 SA57708 IMAD ULLAH HAMAYOUN
KHAN

m 868 1100 78.91 3 78.91

390 SA62740 Niaz Ullah Sudair Khan m 868 1100 78.91 1 78.91

391 SA65501 Gul Rukhsar ABDUL GHIYAS f 867 1100 78.82 * 3 78.82000000000001

392 SA62066 Muhammad
Izharullah

Alimullah m 945 1200 78.75 3 78.75

393 SA62177 Husna BiBi Gul Hussain f 945 1200 78.75 1 78.75

394 SA63518 SHAHAB ULLAH
KHAN

Dr Fazal Akbar m 945 1200 78.75 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

2 78.75



395 SA65362 UMAR HUSAIN AMIR NAWAB
KHAN

m 945 1200 78.75 6 78.75

396 SA64352 aiman khan bakht bacha f 944 1200 78.67 2 78.67

397 SA60134 Maria Sadiq Abdul Sadiq f 944 1200 78.667 1 78.667

398 SA63926 Warisha iram Hakeem zada f 943 1200 78.58 2 78.58

399 SA64225 Awais Ahmad Sultan
Muhammad

m 943 1200 78.58 3 78.58

400 SA65345 Humaira Zaryal Javid Iqbal m 943 1200 78.58 * Judge/Lawyer
Son

3 78.58

401 SA54400 ATTA ULLAH Shah Hussain m 471 600 78.5 2 78.5

402 SA56670 Bisma Wahid Ijaz Wahid f 942 1200 78.5 * Female
Reserved

3 78.5

403 SA57941 Abdul Aziz Aurang Zeb m 471 600 78.5 3 78.5

404 SA59471 Muhammad
waqas

Badshah Rahman m 471 600 78.5 3 78.5

405 SA62871 Rehana Khan Yousaf khan f 942 1200 78.5 2 78.5

406 SA64216 Subhan ullah Muhammad Ismail m 942 1200 78.5 1 78.5

407 SA56114 Muhammad
Ashfaq

Sher Bahadar m 862 1100 78.36 2 78.36

408 SA64712 Marwa Khan Zarawar Khan f 862 1100 78.36 1 78.36

409 SA60588 Musa khan Sultanat khan m 940 1200 78.33 * FATA 3 78.33

410 SA64905 Waleed Ahmad Niamat gul m 940 1200 78.33 1 78.33

411 SA59800 Sadima Bibi Fazal Muhammad f 939 1200 78.25 * Female
Reserved

1 78.25



412 SA62201 Kainat Bibi Muhammad
Rawoof Khan

f 939 1200 78.25 1 78.25

413 SA65350 Taskeen imam
shah

Laiq Shah f 939 1200 78.25 2 78.25

414 SA58789 MASOOD KHAN FAZAL SUBHAN m 938 1200 78.17 3 78.17

415 SA58814 ASIF KHAN MIAN RAHIM
GUL

m 859 1100 78.09 3 78.09

416 SA59702 Marwa noor Muhammad ali f 937 1200 78.08 3 78.08

417 SA61522 Mazhar Hamas Muhabat Khan m 937 1200 78.08 2 78.08

418 SA60086 Mariya Bibi Riaz UD Din f 467 600 77.83 3 77.83

419 SA62894 Muskan Bibi Muhammad
Rahman

f 934 1200 77.83 1 77.83

420 SA63551 Gul Makai Ateeq Muhammad f 934 1200 77.83 * Female
Reserved

2 77.83

421 SA65039 Sohaib Asadullah Fazal Aziz m 856 1100 77.82 2 77.82000000000001

422 SA61129 Muhammad
zeeshan khan

Sardar Hussain m 933 1200 77.75 3 77.75

423 SA58417 BISMA KHAN AMIR ZAMAN
KHAN

f 466 600 77.67 3 77.67

424 SA60473 WAQAR
HASSAN

NOOR HASSAN
KHAN

m 466 600 77.67 2 77.67

425 SA60985 Himayat Ullah Kifayat Ullah m 932 1200 77.67 * FATA 3 77.67

426 SA61151 Noora Altaf Pir Zaman Shah f 931 1200 77.58 * Female
Reserved * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

1 77.58

427 SA54127 Chand Bibi Amir Hatam f 930 1200 77.5 * Female
Reserved

3 77.5



428 SA61354 HASEEN ULLAH Rahim Nabi m 930 1200 77.5 2 77.5

429 SA65203 Waqas Khan Bakht Munir m 930 1200 77.5 * Sports 2 77.5

430 SA58457 Talha Ahmad Arshad Ali m 929 1200 77.42 3 77.42

431 SA60556 Aajeera Nawaz Dil Nawaz Khan m 929 1200 77.42 * Female
Reserved

2 77.42

432 SA61251 Hamza Bashir Bashir Ahmad m 928 1200 77.33 2 77.33

433 SA62282 Javeria Umar Rahman m 928 1200 77.33 2 77.33

434 SA62623 Zohra shah Shah Karim khan f 928 1200 77.33 1 77.33

435 SA63223 Javieria fatma Muhammad alam f 928 1200 77.33 * Female
Reserved

1 77.33

436 SA64537 Mehnaz begum Badshah Mir khan f 928 1200 77.33 3 77.33

437 SA57089 Najma un nisa Ismail f 927 1200 77.25 3 77.25

438 SA59391 Khush bakht Sohail Ahmad f 927 1200 77.25 1 77.25

439 SA61147 Sadaf Ameer Ameer
Muhammad

f 927 1200 77.25 1 77.25

440 SA62951 Muskan Begum Ghulam Rasool m 927 1200 77.25 3 77.25

441 SA57164 Adnan khan SANA ULLAH m 463 600 77.17 2 77.17

442 SA60289 Muhammad
Aibad Hayat

m 926 1200 77.17 3 77.17

443 SA61996 Qaisar Ali Khan Akbar Ali Khan m 926 1200 77.17 2 77.17

444 SA62990 Hasina bibi Nasim Khan f 926 1200 77.17 2 77.17

445 SA59628 SARA AHMAD Fazal Ahmad f 848 1100 77.09 * Female
Reserved

3 77.09



446 SA59611 Azka Sayyar Muhammad
Sayyar

m 925 1200 77.08 2 77.08

447 SA62128 Saeed Ghafar Khadim Nisar m 925 1200 77.08 * Hafiz e Quran 2 77.08

448 SA53544 MUHAMMAD
UMAIR

ZAHID
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 847 1100 77.0 * Sports 3 77.0

449 SA64026 NOORA BIBI AMIR HATAM f 923 1200 76.92 1 76.92

450 SA56638 SAJEELA JEHAN JEHAN ZADA f 461 600 76.83 1 76.83

451 SA60793 Muhammad
kashif

Muhammad tahir m 922 1200 76.83 * 2 76.83

452 SA61606 Haseeb Ahmad Javed Ahmad m 922 1200 76.83 2 76.83

453 SA61293 Muhammad Zaid
Rahmat

Rahmat Ali m 920 1200 76.67 * 2 76.67

454 SA56189 Abdullah Khan Shah Noor Bacha m 918 1200 76.5 3 76.5

455 SA62574 Kausar sona Inam ullah m 917 1200 76.42 1 76.42

456 SA63188 Bilal khan Khalid Zada m 917 1200 76.42 2 76.42

457 SA61778 Fatima bibi Izhar ul haq f 916 1200 76.33 3 76.33

458 SA61324 Abdullah Gul Sardar Ali m 915 1200 76.25 2 76.25

459 SA61340 Zia Ullah Khan zada m 915 1200 76.25 3 76.25

460 SA64855 JALWA BIBI Zainullah f 915 1200 76.25 2 76.25

461 SA65177 Maria riaz Riyaz f 915 1200 76.25 * Female
Reserved

3 76.25

462 SA65207 Kawsar hayat
begum

Lal Safdar khan f 915 1200 76.25 1 76.25

463 SA54500 Imad khan Zahir shah m 838 1100 76.18 3 76.18



464 SA65312 Salma Yasmin Fazal Akbar f 914 1200 76.17 14 76.17

465 SA58053 IZAZ AHMAD SALIMULLAH m 913 1200 76.08 * Sports 3 76.08

466 SA63490 Hidayat Ullah Sarfaraz Khan m 913 1200 76.08 3 76.08

467 SA59676 Aleeza Bibi Shah Zaman
Khan

f 456 600 76.0 * Female
Reserved

2 76.0

468 SA61680 Waqar Ahmad Azam Khan m 912 1200 76.0 3 76.0

469 SA63425 Yasir Khan Momin Khan m 912 1200 76.0 3 76.0

470 SA64035 Muhammad
Hussain

Muhammad ayub
khan

m 912 1200 76.0 2 76.0

471 SA64190 Shanam Amir Mukhtar Ahmad f 912 1200 76.0 * Female
Reserved

2 76.0

472 SA64677 Muhammad
Mehboob

Muhabat Khan m 912 1200 76.0 2 76.0

473 SA57265 Nimra Gul Israr ahmad f 911 1200 75.92 3 75.92

474 SA54494 Roqia Ghazal Habib Ullah f 835 1100 75.91 * Female
Reserved

2 75.91

475 SA59025 Muhammad
Sudais

adil muhammad m 455 600 75.83 2 75.83

476 SA61323 Asmat Ullah Zakir Ullah m 909 1200 75.75 2 75.75

477 SA61797 Iqra Rahman Rahman Hussain f 908 1200 75.67 * Female
Reserved

3 75.67

478 SA64305 Khalid nawaz Haq Nawaz m 908 1200 75.67 2 75.67

479 SA62124 Muhammad
Ibrahim

Ibadat Ullah m 907 1200 75.58 3 75.58

480 SA65598 Saif Ullah Ismail m 906 1200 75.5 6 75.5



481 SA62370 Nadeem Ullah Abdur Raof m 830 1100 75.45 1 75.45

482 SA53413 Muhammad
Musa

Muhammad imran m 905 1200 75.42 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

3 75.42

483 SA63168 GHAZALA SANA BAKHTIAR UL
MULK

f 905 1200 75.42 2 75.42

484 SA54147 Fahad khan Muhammad arif
khan

m 905 1200 75.417 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

4 75.417

485 SA57971 Humaira Bibi Ismail f 904 1200 75.33 * FATA 3 75.33

486 SA53480 Umra bibi Mohammad
Ghulam

f 828 1100 75.273 * Female
Reserved

3 75.273

487 SA61033 Eman Bibi Muhammad Zib f 902 1200 75.17 3 75.17

488 SA64518 sarah jovairia Shahid nabi
chishti

m 902 1200 75.17 * Female
Reserved

3 75.17

489 SA59284 Najeeb ullah SARDAR m 826 1100 75.09 * FATA 1 75.09

490 SA65434 MEHWISH
NAYAB

Muhammad
Saleem

f 901 1200 75.08 * Female
Reserved

1 75.08

491 SA62023 Tabassum Umar Muhammad Umar f 900 1200 75.0 1 75.0

492 SA62699 Sana Gul Ahmad Gul f 900 1200 75.0 1 75.0

493 SA61767 Khiyam Ullah Farid Ullah m 899 1200 74.92 3 74.92

494 SA64896 Sana Shah Mehmood shah f 899 1200 74.92 3 74.92

495 SA57381 Muhammad
Bakhtiar Khan

Mukhtiar Khan m 449 600 74.83 3 74.83

496 SA58670 Muhammad
ukasha rahman

Rahman u din m 449 600 74.83 2 74.83



497 SA65661 Sana Ullah Javiz Khan m 898 1200 74.83 * Disabled 3 74.83

498 SA61198 Sumayya Muhammad ishaq f 897 1200 74.75 3 74.75

499 SA56562 Shayan nazir Farooq nazir m 822 1100 74.73 * Hafiz e Quran 5 74.73

500 SA59784 Aleena bibi Bakt Baidar f 822 1100 74.73 * Female
Reserved

1 74.73

501 SA54149 yumna gul irfan ullah f 448 600 74.67 * 4 74.67

502 SA60822 Wajeeha bibi shad Muhammad f 896 1200 74.67 * Female
Reserved

3 74.67

503 SA63660 ZAHEER ULLAH HABIB ULLAH m 896 1200 74.67 3 74.67

504 SA57097 Inam Ullah Zor Bacha m 447 600 74.5 3 74.5

505 SA57661 Abubakkar Islam Islam bahadar m 819 1100 74.45 3 74.45

506 SA62767 Talha Ahmad badshah rawan m 893 1200 74.42 5 74.42

507 SA63939 Muniba bibi Gulab Zada f 893 1200 74.42 * Female
Reserved

1 74.42

508 SA65064 Layaba shad Muhammad shad f 893 1200 74.42 1 74.42

509 SA63392 Balqees Bibi Muhammad Riaz
khan

f 891 1200 74.25 * Female
Reserved

1 74.25

510 SA58426 Hayat Khan Zahid Hussain
Khan

m 889 1200 74.08 3 74.08

511 SA62769 Muqadas
Khursheed

Muhammad
Khursheed Alam

f 889 1200 74.08 * Female
Reserved

3 74.08

512 SA60696 Fazal Rahman Muhammad
Junaid Khan

m 888 1200 74.0 3 74.0

513 SA61498 MUDASSIR
KHAN

Rahman Zamin m 814 1100 74.0 1 74.0



514 SA63728 Marhaba aziz Aziz khan f 887 1200 73.92 2 73.92

515 SA64338 Azra Umar said khan f 887 1200 73.92 2 73.92

516 SA64123 Umar Farooq Ubaid Ullah m 886 1200 73.83 2 73.83

517 SA65665 Noman Khan Sher Muhammad m 811 1100 73.73 2 73.73

518 SA59914 Ashfaq Ahmad juma Khan m 810 1100 73.64 * FATA 1 73.64

519 SA65305 Tabassum Muhammad Akbar f 810 1100 73.64 * Female
Reserved

11 73.64

520 SA62567 RUSHDA
BEGUM

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

f 883 1200 73.58 * Female
Reserved

1 73.58

521 SA63133 Huma Ali Bakhtiar Ali f 883 1200 73.58 * Female
Reserved

1 73.58

522 SA62391 shakir ullah zarawar khan m 882 1200 73.5 3 73.5

523 SA62636 Azan Khan JAHAN ZEEB m 882 1200 73.5 3 73.5

524 SA64207 Muhammad
Sohaib

Bahar Alam m 882 1200 73.5 3 73.5

525 SA63078 Naseer Ullah Fazal Ghani m 808 1100 73.45 3 73.45

526 SA55221 HAMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

m 880 1200 73.33 * FATA 1 73.33

527 SA55170 SYED SAQIB
AHMAD

SYED ABID
ULLAH

m 806 1100 73.27 2 73.27

528 SA61463 Alishba Nasir Nasir Khan f 878 1200 73.17 1 73.17

529 SA58066 Muhammad
Idrees

Muhammad
Khurshid

m 877 1200 73.083 3 73.083

530 SA56628 Muhammad Zarar Masoom Jan m 803 1100 73.0 3 73.0



531 SA60396 Suhana Bibi Sadiq Shah f 876 1200 73.0 * Female
Reserved

1 73.0

532 SA58559 Saba Nazar Hussain f 437 600 72.83 * Female
Reserved

6 72.83

533 SA58325 Sohail Khan Qayum Khan m 436 600 72.67 5 72.67

534 SA61669 Ubaid Khan Khadim
Muhammad

m 872 1200 72.67 2 72.67

535 SA64732 Muhammad
Salman

Habib Anwar m 872 1200 72.67 3 72.67

536 SA64234 JAWAD KHAN ARZOMAND
KHAN

m 871 1200 72.58 3 72.58

537 SA62321 sajjal mahtab Mahtab khan f 797 1100 72.45 3 72.45

538 SA62400 Khazeema khan IFTIDAR KHAN f 866 1200 72.17 2 72.17

539 SA61461 Afifa Azim Fazli Azim f 864 1200 72.0 2 72.0

540 SA60756 Muhammad Tariq Muhammad Tariq m 863 1200 71.92 3 71.92

541 SA55209 NASEEM ULLAH RAHMAT GUL m 861 1200 71.75 * FATA 2 71.75

542 SA64133 MAOOZ KHAN IZAT GUL m 861 1200 71.75 1 71.75

543 SA61532 AYESHA IQBAL MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

f 860 1200 71.67 * Female
Reserved

3 71.67

544 SA62290 Sidra Shah Jawahir Shah f 860 1200 71.67 2 71.67

545 SA63174 Haroon Rashid Dost Muhammad
Khan

m 857 1200 71.42 2 71.42

546 SA62874 Iqra Gul Mian Gul f 856 1200 71.33 1 71.33

547 SA63710 Muhammad
Mustafa

Taj Khan m 856 1200 71.33 3 71.33



548 SA60417 Mubasher UL
Hassnain

Rafi Ullah Khan m 427 600 71.17 3 71.17

549 SA56182 Nida gul Fazal maula f 853 1200 71.083 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

2 71.083

550 SA57125 Sudeer Khan Muhammad Ali m 781 1100 71.0 2 71.0

551 SA60409 Muhammad Haris Muhammad Tufail m 426 600 71.0 2 71.0

552 SA62295 Hira Nayab sayed haqdan
ullah

f 852 1200 71.0 1 71.0

553 SA60930 Abubakar Ali Ismail m 850 1200 70.83 3 70.83

554 SA62104 shabir ullah khan Muhammad
qadeem nawaz
khan

m 849 1200 70.75 1 70.75

555 SA62230 Rafiul Jawad Muhammad Azam m 849 1200 70.75 3 70.75

556 SA62448 Mahnoor Rauf Muhammad Rauf f 847 1200 70.58 * Female
Reserved

1 70.58

557 SA56087 SUDAIS KHAN MUKHTIAR
MUHAMMAD

m 846 1200 70.5 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

5 70.5

558 SA61860 Manahil Bibi Hunar Wahid f 846 1200 70.5 1 70.5

559 SA61963 SYED HASEEB
ULLAH

WAHEED ULLAH m 846 1200 70.5 3 70.5

560 SA59728 rabiakhan zahoor khan f 842 1200 70.17 3 70.17

561 SA62694 BAKHT ZAMAN AKHUNZADA m 841 1200 70.08 1 70.08

562 SA62556 Mahnoor riaz Riaz ali f 839 1200 69.92 * Female
Reserved

3 69.92



563 SA57546 Muhammad
Yasar Khan

Tilawat Khan m 418 600 69.67 3 69.67

564 SA64193 Onaisa bibi Bahri Karam f 834 1200 69.5 * Female
Reserved

3 69.5

565 SA61501 Haseeba Zaman Badi uz Zaman f 833 1200 69.42 1 69.42

566 SA58196 Fawad Ahmad Fazal Qayum m 416 600 69.33 3 69.33

567 SA60119 Muhammad
Waseem

Bahrobar m 416 600 69.33 2 69.33

568 SA57143 WAJID ALI AJMAL KHAN m 829 1200 69.08 3 69.08

569 SA64351 Shabnam bibi Muhammad Gull f 827 1200 68.92 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

2 68.92

570 SA58161 Aleena Bibi Khalil Ur Rahman f 825 1200 68.75 1 68.75

571 SA58411 Ijaz Ali Said Rahman m 825 1200 68.75 3 68.75

572 SA62415 Laiba Arshad Arshad f 823 1200 68.58 3 68.58

573 SA57629 Muhammad
Waqas

Muhammad Islam m 822 1200 68.5 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

6 68.5

574 SA62787 Muhammad Haris Muhammad
Zubair

m 822 1200 68.5 3 68.5

575 SA63946 Kainat Rahim Muhammad
Rahim

f 821 1200 68.42 * Female
Reserved

5 68.42

576 SA57395 Saad Khan Kabir Ullah m 820 1200 68.33 3 68.33

577 SA63034 Umar Farooq Muhammad Alam m 819 1200 68.25 1 68.25

578 SA57194 Amra Bibi Hussain Shah f 750 1100 68.18 * Female
Reserved

2 68.18



579 SA57214 Sara Gul Zahid Bacha f 409 600 68.17 2 68.17

580 SA63310 Wareesha Rabia Sher muhammad f 818 1200 68.17 3 68.17

581 SA63369 Fazeem Ullah Anwar Zaib m 818 1200 68.17 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

3 68.17

582 SA61614 Summaya Bibi Khalid Khan f 817 1200 68.08 3 68.08

583 SA61795 Sikandar khan ajab Khan m 816 1200 68.0 3 68.0

584 SA64441 MUHAMMAD
ABBAS

JUMA SAID m 816 1200 68.0 3 68.0

585 SA63808 Kainat Bibi Asghar Khan m 814 1200 67.83 2 67.83

586 SA62461 Laiba Bibi ASHIQ ULLAH f 813 1200 67.75 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

2 67.75

587 SA56619 Mohammad
nawaz

Mohammed
shoaib

m 812 1200 67.67 2 67.67

588 SA63935 Zain khan Iftikhar Ali m 812 1200 67.67 4 67.67

589 SA57695 Habibullah Imdad Hussain m 810 1200 67.5 3 67.5

590 SA54517 Syed Awais
Bacha

BAKHT ROIDAR m 809 1200 67.42 * Sports 1 67.42

591 SA65296 Wisal
Muhammad

Fayaz
Muhammad

m 740 1100 67.27 1 67.27

592 SA64797 ABBAS ULLAH TARIQ
MAHMOOD

m 807 1200 67.25 7 67.25

593 SA60526 Shahid Yousaf Yousaf Ali Shah m 739 1100 67.18 3 67.18

594 SA64923 CHAMAN BIBI SALAHUDDIN f 739 1100 67.18 1 67.18

595 SA62392 Abdus salam Akbar khan m 802 1200 66.83 2 66.83



596 SA65293 Adina Noor Muhammad
Irshad

f 802 1200 66.83 * Female
Reserved

2 66.83

597 SA58889 Mian Zohaib
Ahmad

Amjad Ali m 800 1200 66.667 * * 3 66.667

598 SA62316 Muskan BIBI Iftikhar Ali f 798 1200 66.5 1 66.5

599 SA62109 Junaid Ahamad Shah Zamin m 797 1200 66.42 3 66.42

600 SA54746 Anfal Khan Raz Muhammad
Khan

m 398 600 66.33 * Sports 3 66.33

601 SA57355 Bushra Bibi Abdul Haq f 729 1100 66.27 * Female
Reserved

2 66.27

602 SA65366 Hasin Ulhaq Bashir ulhaq m 794 1200 66.17 * Hafiz e Quran 3 66.17

603 SA55903 Reshma Gul Faqir Muhammad f 724 1100 65.82 * Female
Reserved

1 65.82000000000001

604 SA61318 Haseena Bibi Fazal Mabood f 787 1200 65.58 3 65.58

605 SA65033 Salwa Ali Roudar Ali f 720 1100 65.45 * Female
Reserved

2 65.45

606 SA59305 Sapna bibi Liaqat Ali f 785 1200 65.42 * Female
Reserved

2 65.42

607 SA59148 Muhammad
Sudais

Muhammad Riaz m 784 1200 65.333 * Disabled 8 65.333

608 SA64704 Deeba Ali Raza Ali f 781 1200 65.08 * Female
Reserved

1 65.08

609 SA56003 Ziad khan Gul nawab m 390 600 65.0 3 65.0

610 SA64630 Shahab Khan Goher Ali Khan m 779 1200 64.92 3 64.92

611 SA61865 Maaz Khan Toti rahman m 777 1200 64.75 * Sports 2 64.75



612 SA56497 Muhammad Islam Muhammad Ikram m 773 1200 64.417 3 64.417

613 SA63371 Nazish Sardar Ullah f 772 1200 64.33 2 64.33

614 SA59822 KIRAN
PAGHUNDA

Shehzad Ahmad f 770 1200 64.17 1 64.17

615 SA60783 Younus Khan Waris khan m 768 1200 64.0 2 64.0

616 SA65588 Hazrat Ali Muhammad
Zaman

m 704 1100 64.0 2 64.0

617 SA62238 Hazrat Ali Muhammad Zeb m 762 1200 63.5 1 63.5

618 SA60579 Asmat Ullah
Khan

Aziz Khan m 694 1100 63.09 3 63.09

619 SA56620 Aneesa Noor ABID ULLAH f 375 600 62.5 * Female
Reserved

1 62.5

620 SA62252 IQRA BIBI BAHR E KAMAL f 747 1200 62.25 * Female
Reserved

2 62.25

621 SA63207 Sumbal Sana Ikram Ullah f 747 1200 62.25 * Female
Reserved

3 62.25

622 SA63217 Sumbal sana ikram ullah f 747 1200 62.25 * Female
Reserved

3 62.25

623 SA60438 SUMAIRA BIBI MUHAMMAD
AYAZ

f 682 1100 62.0 * Female
Reserved

3 62.0

624 SA64834 Marwa Rashid Rashid Bacha f 735 1200 61.25 1 61.25

625 SA57482 BAKHTIYAR
AHMAD

GUL ZAMIN m 367 600 61.17 1 61.17

626 SA61282 Muhammad
Junaid Khan

Umar Zeb m 734 1200 61.17 2 61.17

627 SA57057 Asim ur Rahman Ihsan Ur Rahman m 365 600 60.83 2 60.83



628 SA64720 UMAR ALI BAKHT ZAMAN m 721 1200 60.08 2 60.08

629 SA61241 Kashmala
Kashish

Uzma Gul f 707 1200 58.92 3 58.92

630 SA63256 Ubaidullah Zareen Khan m 707 1200 58.92 2 58.92

631 SA56616 Nida Akhtar
Hussain

Akhtar Hussain f 642 1100 58.36 * Female
Reserved

1 58.36

632 SA64528 Zeeshan Khan Bakht Afsar Khan m 687 1200 57.25 3 57.25

633 SA57042 muhammad
usama

khalil ullah m 625 1100 56.82 2 56.82

634 SA64442 Saima Bibi Rafiul Haq m 617 1100 56.09 3 56.09

635 SA63400 ROOH ULLAH
KHAN

Sanaullah Khan m 672 1200 56.0 2 56.0

636 SA62344 Azlan Shah Aman Ullah Khan m 661 1200 55.08 2 55.08

637 SA55995 MUHAMAMD
AWAIS KHYAL

KHYAL
MUHAMMAD

m 308 600 51.33 3 51.33

638 SA57883 MUHAMMAD
TALHA

ABDUL KARIM m 307 600 51.17 2 51.17

639 SA64335 Shafiq Ahmad Sajjad ullah m 597 1200 49.75 2 49.75

640 SA55174 Omer Khayam Sadaqat Hussain m 0 0 0.0 * FATA 2 0.0

641 SA57824 Sayyada
Aalishan

Ihsan ur Rahman f 0 600 0.0 4 0.0

642 SA58085 Farishta Fida Fida Muhammad
khan

f 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

643 SA58390 Adeena paras ikram uddin f 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

644 SA59606 Muhammad Hilal Khurshid Ali Khan m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0



645 SA60401 Zahoor Hayat Fazal Subhan m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

646 SA60490 Muhammad Amir Shams Ul Hadi m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

647 SA62107 Aleeba Alam Alamgir Jan m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

648 SA62285 Aisha bibi Ilyas f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

649 SA62992 Shahid Ali Jamshed Khan m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

650 SA64149 NAIK AMAL
SHAH

QABIL SHAH m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

651 SA64959 Talha Haroon Haroon Ur Rashid m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

652 SA65010 Noor Ullah Bakht Sardar m 0 0 0.0 * FATA 3 0.0

653 SA65570 Sumaira Bibi Hamid Ali f 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

654 SA65622 Ayesha Sultan Sultan
Muhammad

f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


